
Die Lustige Witwe
(The Merry Widow)

1981

Saturday, October 3, 1981    8:00 PM
Tuesday, October 6, 1981    8:00 PM

Friday, October 9, 1981    8:00 PM
Tuesday, October 13, 1981    7:30 PM

Friday, October 16, 1981    8:00 PM
Wednesday, October 21, 1981    8:00 PM

Saturday, October 24, 1981 11:00 AM
Sunday, October 25, 1981    1:00 PM

Wednesday, October 28, 1981    7:30 PM
Saturday,October 31, 1981    8:00 PM
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